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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Bret Higgins' Atlas Revolt *

Sullivan Fortner
Eyolf Dale

Alex Posmontier Quartet

The Clunk Orchestra
Michael Wollny
Shake Stew

Vin Venezia

Martin Speake

Joey Alexander

Hour #2

Chip Wickhan
Jared Gold

Eric St-Laurent *
David Bandman
Jazz is Phish
Martin Miller
Bangoura Band
Nate Kester

Jing Chi

Andrea Brachfeld

Song Title

Shadowboxing

Beans and Cornbread
The Mayor

IDT

Andrea Dorian

Hello Dave

Dancing in the Cage of a Soul
Two Squirrels

Twister

Fourteen

Barrio 71

Nomad

Mustard Arizona
Wicked Snooze
Cars Trucks Buses

Plush Door
One Life

Modern Influences

The Majestic

Stepping

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Album

Illusion Machine
Moments Preserved
Return to Mind
Coast to Coast

The Sound It Makes

Oslo

Rise and Rise Again
Fifth and Adams
Intention

Eclipse

Barrio 71
Reemergence
Mustard Arizona

Burn Notice

He Never Spoke a Word

The Other End
Minister of Injustice

The Nate Kester Group

Supremo

If Not Now, When?

Record Label
Chant Records
Universal Music
Edition Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

ACT

TRAUMTON Records
Blujazz Productions
Ubuntu Music

Motema

Lovemonk
Strikezone
Katzenmusik
Self-Released
Self-Released

JTC Records
Self-Released

Self-Released

Tone Center

Jazzheads

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

2013
2017

2017
2017

2018

Track Time
5:13
3:47
5:57
5:55
5:39
4:06
6:09
3:19
6:53
8:04

6:24
7:19
3:04
9:11
5:05
4:40
8:17
4:20
4:10

3:25
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