MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #120 WEEK OF 5-21-2018-2018

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Bret Higgins' Atlas Revolt *	Shadowboxing	Illusion Machine	Chant Records	2018	5:13
Sullivan Fortner	Beans and Cornbread	Moments Preserved	Universal Music	2018	3:47
Eyolf Dale	The Mayor	Return to Mind	Edition Records	2018	5:57
Alex Posmontier Quartet	IDT	Coast to Coast	Self-Released	2018	5:55
The Clunk Orchestra	Andrea Dorian	The Sound It Makes	Self-Released	2018	5:39
Michael Wollny	Hello Dave	Oslo	ACT	2018	4:06
Shake Stew	Dancing in the Cage of a Soul	Rise and Rise Again	TRAUMTON Records	2018	6:09
Vin Venezia	Two Squirrels	Fifth and Adams	Blujazz Productions	2018	3:19
Martin Speake	Twister	Intention	Ubuntu Music	2018	6:53
Joey Alexander	Fourteen	Eclipse	Motema	2018	8:04
Hour #2					
Chip Wickhan	Barrio 71	Barrio 71	Lovemonk	2018	6:24
Jared Gold	Nomad	Reemergence	Strikezone	2018	7:19
Eric St-Laurent *	Mustard Arizona	Mustard Arizona	Katzenmusik	2018	3:04
David Bandman	Wicked Snooze	Burn Notice	Self-Released	2017	9:11
Jazz is Phish	Cars Trucks Buses	He Never Spoke a Word	Self-Released	2017	5:05
Martin Miller	Plush Door	The Other End	JTC Records	2013	4:40
Bangoura Band	One Life	Minister of Injustice	Self-Released	2017	8:17
Nate Kester	Modern Influences	The Nate Kester Group	Self-Released	2017	4:20
Jing Chi	The Majestic	Supremo	Tone Center	2017	4:10
Andrea Brachfeld	Stepping	If Not Now, When?	Jazzheads	2018	3:25

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday